
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family
Employee Pool/Split

Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children

Employee Pool/Split

Family $1,533.00 $402 $1,131.00
Employee Pool/Split $1,533.00 $402 $364.50

Employee & Spouse $1,444.00 $402 $1,042.00
Employee & Children $936.00 $402 $534.00

TRS ActiveCare 2 (no NEW enrollments)

$402
$402 $300.50

$1,675.00

$402 $195.00

Family $2,841.00 $402 $2,439.00
Employee Pool/Split $2,841.00 $402 $1,018.50

West Texas Blue Essentials HMO 
WT Blue Essentials 

HMO
Full Montly 

Premium
Employer 

Contribution
Employee 

Contribution

Employee Only $597.00

Employee & Spouse $2,402.00 $402 $2,000.00
Employee & Children $1,507.00 $402 $1,105.00

TRS ActiveCare 2
Full Montly 

Premium
Employer 

Contribution
Employee 

Contribution

Employee Only $1,013.00 $402 $611

Plainview ISD
2021-2022

TRS ActiveCare BlueCross BlueShield/West Texas Blue Essentials HMO

BCBS Primary + 

BCBS Primary 

TRS ActiveCare HD BCBS 
Full Montly 

Premium

Full Montly 
Premium

$1,405.00

Employee 
Contribution

$15.00
$774.00

$1,003.00

$1,209.00

Employer 
Contribution

$402

$542.00
$1,334.00
$879.00

$1,675.00Family

TRS ActiveCare 
Primary

TRS ActiveCare 
Primary +

$402 $370.00$772.00

$402

Full Montly 
Premium

$417.00
$1,176.00
$751.00

$1,405.00
$402 $349.00

$402

$402 $435.50

Employer 
Contribution

Employee 
Contribution

$402 $140.00
$402 $932.00

$477.00
$402 $1,273.00

ACTIVECARE 1-HD
Employer 

Contribution
Employee 

Contribution
Employee Only $402 $27$429.00

Family $402 $1,043.00
Employee Pool/Split $402 $320.50

$1,445.00
$1,445.00

Employee & Spouse $402 $807.00
Employee & Children








