### **Plainview ISD**

#### 2021-2022

#### TRS ActiveCare BlueCross BlueShield/West Texas Blue Essentials HMO

#### TRS ActiveCare HD BCBS

ACTIVECARE 1-HD	Full Montly	Employer	Employee
ACTIVECARE 1-IID	Premium	Contribution	Contribution
Employee Only	\$429.00	\$402	\$27
Employee & Spouse	\$1,209.00	\$402	\$807.00
Employee & Children	\$772.00	\$402	\$370.00
Family	\$1,445.00	\$402	\$1,043.00
Employee Pool/Split	\$1,445.00	\$402	\$320.50

## **BCBS Primary**

TRS ActiveCare Primary	Full Montly Premium	Employer Contribution	Employee Contribution
Employee Only	\$417.00	\$402	\$15.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,176.00	\$402	\$774.00
Employee & Children	\$751.00	\$402	\$349.00
Family	\$1,405.00	\$402	\$1,003.00
Employee Pool/Split	\$1,405.00	\$402	\$300.50

## **BCBS Primary +**

TRS ActiveCare Primary +	Full Montly Premium	Employer Contribution	Employee Contribution
Employee Only	\$542.00	\$402	\$140.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,334.00	\$402	\$932.00
Employee & Children	\$879.00	\$402	\$477.00
Family	\$1,675.00	\$402	\$1,273.00
Employee Pool/Split	\$1,675.00	\$402	\$435.50

# TRS ActiveCare 2 (no NEW enrollments)

TRS ActiveCare 2	Full Montly Premium	Employer Contribution	Employee Contribution
Employee Only	\$1,013.00	\$402	\$611
Employee & Spouse	\$2,402.00	\$402	\$2,000.00
Employee & Children	\$1,507.00	\$402	\$1,105.00
Family	\$2,841.00	\$402	\$2,439.00
Employee Pool/Split	\$2,841.00	\$402	\$1,018.50

### **West Texas Blue Essentials HMO**

WT Blue Essentials HMO	Full Montly Premium	Employer Contribution	Employee Contribution
Employee Only	\$597.00	\$402	\$195.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,444.00	\$402	\$1,042.00
Employee & Children	\$936.00	\$402	\$534.00
Family	\$1,533.00	\$402	\$1,131.00
Employee Pool/Split	\$1,533.00	\$402	\$364.50